Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №298

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414119.94
	1229862.42
	338°31'11''
	10.60
	1-2

	2
	414129.80
	1229858.54
	81°51'25''
	6.35
	2-3

	3
	414130.70
	1229864.83
	71°34'42''
	13.39
	3-4

	4
	414134.93
	1229877.53
	66°19'32''
	9.49
	4-5

	5
	414138.74
	1229886.22
	139°33'10''
	9.26
	5-6

	6
	414131.69
	1229892.23
	237°03'00''
	12.02
	6-7

	7
	414125.15
	1229882.14
	238°38'44''
	5.78
	7-8

	8
	414122.14
	1229877.20
	275°09'39''
	3.11
	8-9

	9
	414122.42
	1229874.10
	258°00'44''
	11.94
	9-1

	Площадь
	0,0322.0000 га     322.25 кв.м.

	Периметр
	81.95 м.


